
Date 日付

Draft 製図

Check 検図

Approve 承認

Scale 縮尺

Unit 単位

Size 用紙

Title
名称

Product No.
製品番号

mm

A4

Weight 重量

2015/4/28

   K.Ashikaga

C.Ishibiki

T.Shimamura

1:2 REVELER

No. Parts  部品 Material 材料 Memo 備考

1

2

3

4

LED lens

Module

End cap

Lead cable

PVC

PC

Aluminum die-cast,PBT Black

AWG14×2　Black

Black

5

6

Heat shrink tubing

Beam angle:SP/Not replaceable

RW-   -   K-SP
LED Spacing LED Color Beam Angle

- Voltage
- Power
- LED Color 

- Beam Angle
- IP rating

: 24VAC
: 1.8W/LED
: 2400K
: 2700K
: 3000K
: 4200K
: 5000K

: Spread 
: IP66

Specifications

2025/3/5 Rev.1 2025/3/5 TSC-0132_7

Product number

RW-50-_K-SP

LED spacing

50 ± 2

Power consumption

36W/m

LED Q'ty/run

2～176 LEDs

Weight

630g/m

RW-75-_K-SP 75 ± 3 24W/m 2～176 LEDs 460g/m

RW-100-_K-SP 100 ± 4 18W/m 2～176 LEDs 370g/m
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L =（LED spacing）×（Number of LEDs - 1）+ 20 + M
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Drilled hole 2 - φ4.5
Counterbore holes 7.2, depth 4.2


